Subject to 

maximum benefit. 

Hearing Aid 

Services are 

covered under the 

Tier I HMO 

benefit.  

Hearing Aid Services 

are covered under the 

Tier I HMO benefit.  

Applied Behavioral Analysis (ABA) for the 

treatment of Autism 

Limited to one thousand five hundred (1,500) 

total hours of therapy per Member per Calendar 

Year. 

Yes Member pays $15 

per visit. Subject 

to maximum 

benefit. 

ABA Services are 

covered under the 

Tier I HMO 

benefit. 

ABA services are 

covered under the 

Tier I HMO benefit.